

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 6571/2026

Prithvi Raj Singh Son Of Late Shri Natwar Singh
-----Petitioner

Versus

Jaipur Development Authority
-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Amrit Kumar Surollia Mr. Aditya Surollia
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Punit Singh Mr. Amit Kuri

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SAMEER JAIN

Order

29/04/2026

List the matter on 04.05.2026 in the supplementary cause list.

(SAMEER JAIN),J